
Rule 4 34 Form 4.2( 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S 2 9 5/9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07248643 

Name of Company 
GB Life Limited 

We 

Mark Supperstone Cameron Gunn Simon Harris 
ReSolve Partners LLP ReSolve Partners LLP ReSolve Partners LLP 
One America Square One America Square One America Square 
Crosswall Crosswall Crosswall 
London London London 
EC3N 2LB EC3N 2LB EC3N 2LB 

the liquidators of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs 
as at 27 Felfruary 2015 

fi 

Signed Date Q KEM v 

Present For Official Use 
Tesenter’s name, 

address and reference ReSolve Partners LLP Liquidation Section Post Room 

(if any) One America Square 

Crosswail 

London 

*A42XTRD?* 
A37 11/03/2018 ne 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 
Name of Company 

GB Life Limited 

Form 4 19 

Company number 

07248643 

Statement as to the affairs of GB Life Limited of 13 Station Road, London, N3 2SB 

On the 27 February 2015, the date that the Company entered Liquidation 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of 

the affairs of the above named company as at 27 February 2015, the date thal the company entered liquidation 

Full name TASON MAac Kan T 

Signed Jo Mw =5 

Dated 27 | Ls 



A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Uncharged assets 

Debtors 

Cash at bank 

VAT refund 

Total assets subject to floating charge 

Estimated total assets available to 

preferential creditors 

Signature J. &S———- 

Book Value 

£ 

204,813 

4,799 

46,907 

256,519 

256,519 

aobiyis 

Estimated to Realise 

Date 



A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Preferential creditors 

Total preferential claims 

Estimated surplus/(deficit) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (carry forward) 

Estimated total assets avarlable for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges (b/f from fixed charge shortfall) 

Estimated surplus/(defictt) of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured claims 

HM Revenue and Customs 

Trade creditors 

Total unsecured claims 

Estimated surplus{{(deficit) as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary shares 

Total shareholding 

Estimated total (deficit)/surpius as regards members 

Signature — N\2_———— U4 )e) in 

Estimated to Realise 
